STATEMENT OF PLAN PROPOSAL
A B
1. ASSESSEE NO. - 311052300907
2. MUTATION CASE NO. -0/105/16-DEC-13/16154 -21/12/2013 1. GROUND COVERAGE : PER. - (60%) = 103.64 SQ.M
g T 3. NAME OF APPLICANT- DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH PROP.- (53.114%) = 91.746 SQ.M
s OH. PROPRIETOR OF RAJPUT DEVELOPERS (CA) > TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA -
S RESERVOIR 4 NAME OF OWNER- ? ﬁﬂRASﬁU',\D,ﬁTEZ B:\Hﬁ ' PER.- = 518.202 SQM (172.734X3)
75 THK.L.T. OVER 9 75 THK.L.T. OVER 5. REGD. DEED - ) PROP.- = 345.564- {40.702 (car parking area) +
100 THK R.C.C SLAB 100 THK R.C.C SLAB BEING NO. - 4932, BOOK NO. - | _, 64.9792 (tol\t/?l exempted and cut out area)}
— — STAIR HEAD ROOM YL NO. - LT PAGES NO. - 25510 278 3. STRIP OF CORNER SPLAY AREA-0.72 SQM
YEAR - 1990, PLACE -ALIPORE, DATED-04.04.1990 : -0.72SQ.M.
S 6. REGD. POWER OF ATTORNEY -
= g = g & BEING NO. - 190105291, BOOK NO. - | 3. FAR PER.- 3
3 ) 3 ) VOL. NO. - 1901-2021, PAGES NO. - 307875 TO 307903, PROP. - (230.87/172.734) -1.389
YEAR - 2021, PLACE -A.R.A.-l KOLKATA, DATED-10.09.2021 4. NO. OF CAR PARKING (MANDATORY) - 2 NOS.
—_ OPEN TERRACE-IV OPEN TERRACE-IV - EOOvF LvL. OPEN TERRACE-IV OPEN TERRACE-IV 4. REGD. BOUNDARY DECLERATION - 5. NO. OF CAR PARKING (PROVIDED) - 2 NOS.
BEING NO. - 163003189, BOOK NO. - |
BED ROOM TOILET LIVING/DINING KITCHEN | TOILET] BED ROOM BEDROOM ||BALC VOL. NO. - 1630-2023, PAGES NO. - 91893 TO 91901, EXEMPTED
— ' — = = S m YEAR - 2023, PLACE - D.S.R.-V SOUTH 24 PARGANAS.
U U = 3 S DATED-10/10/2023 FLOORS | COVERED | CUT OUT FI’_\'ggR STAIR [ LIFT EFFECTIVE
= & 5. REGD. CORNER SPLAYED DECLERATION - AREA | AREA AREA | LOBBY | AREA
BEING NO. - 163003686, BOOK NO. - | (sQ.M) | (sQ.M) | AREA [(SQ.M)| AREA | (SQ.M)
WTF WTF- VOL. NO. - 1630-2023 , PAGES NO. - 103701 TO 103711, (SQ-M.) (SQM)
S e ) ORI E _l _l - ED_F@OR_L\A_._ _ YEAR - 2023, PLACE - D.S.R.-V SOUTH 24 PARGANAS. GROUND 91.746 - 91.746 25.34 2.158 64.248
DATED-04/12/2023
1ST 18. 1034 | 21
— . L - BED ROOM TOILET LIVING/DINING KITCHEN | TOILET] S | BEDROOM BEDROOM |HBALC. 6.(a) LAND AREA (AS PER DEED) =172.798 sgm 91.746 8.06 | 73.686 0.3 58 61.188
] U U d g = (b) LAND AREA (AS PER PHYSICAL ) = 172.734 sqm 2ND 91.746 168 | 90.066 | 10.34 | 2.158 77.568
= Nt éb) N’\é)oo (ID:FTSELOEﬁgN-TSJf“; (IllzgéJR) 3RD 91.746 1.68 90.066 10.34 | 2.158 77.568
6.. S|Z|é OF TENEMENTS -_ . TOTAL 366.984 21.42 345.564 56.36 8.632 280.572
] ] 100 SQ.M.< 2 FLATS <200 SQ.M.
R S R B i TP i I NDFRLQORLVL, © © TENEMENT CALCULATION
0 S f [
< N —
. , , N O TOILET q OFFICE SPACE 1 CAR PARKING CALCULATION FOR SHOP TOTAL COMMON AREA = 61.846 SQ.M
U & OFFICE SPACE § OFFICE SPACE COVERED AREA | CARPET AREA TOTAL FLAT AREA =151.406 SQ.M
A FLOORS (SQ.M) (SOM) TOTAL STAIR & SERVICE AREA / TOTAL FLAT AREA=0.408478
GR.FL. 14.376 12.149 FLAT | AREA | TENEMENT AREA NO.OF
______________________________________________________________________________________ YT  stRooriv L CAR PARKING CALCULATION FOR BUSINESS MRKD. | (sQ.M) (SQ:M) FLATS
T | IST.FL. | 77.233 [  49.887 A 75.703 106.626 2
CAR PARKING CAR PARKING SHOP MKD. SIZE LINTEL SILL REMARKS
a = HEIGHT HEIGHT CAR PARKING REQUIRED FOR RESIDENTIAL :-2 NOS
g & e & SCHEDULE OF DOOR PERMISSIBLE TREE COVER AREA-(0.905%)-1.563 SQ.M.
“ F==== D 1000 X 2100 2100 — | WOODEN PROPOSED TREE COVER AREA-1.565 SQ.M.
Eher LVL 4150 LvL41bo LVL.+300 PRO.GL. LVL. (+300) _ !:: —==7 LVL. +300 D1 900 X 2100 ;igg | WOODEN|  PERMISSIBLE AREA OF PARKING 50 Sqm.
EXGL. a NS iy gy oy o W SRS ST e =2 —— AL H | [ == |:ﬂ:m:m:!|£ 11N | - IEEEEE E D2 750 X 2100 — |PvC PROVIDED AREA OF PARKING 40.702 Sq.m.
I_JﬁIH: ﬁﬂﬁmﬁmﬁmﬁmﬁm| : | |ﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMmml | I lﬁmﬁmﬁmﬁ- lﬁMﬁMﬁ_ ﬂm&ﬁml ITl UﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁﬂ mMmMmMﬁMﬁ | ﬁ » PIT lﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMmmT i SCHEDULE OF WINDOW PERMISSIBLE F.AR. 3
HEmEmEEEMEEIﬁm?Im%mEmEmEmEmEmEmEm“EIEEmﬁmlEmEMEmEEEME[ E=EEEEEEEEEEEE = =E=E=E=EE=E w1 2000 X 1350 2100 750 | STEEL PROPOSED F.AR. 1.389
ERONT SIDE ELEVATION ﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁM# = ';Lﬁ_mﬂ"l"ﬁ'jfmﬂl' ﬁjﬁﬂ — -l |Z.MﬁMﬁMmMmmli ﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁMﬁm# 1= |:,|_R/|*|'\|"MT'|3|E_A|FF|Tim_ l-_ﬁ_m_ﬁ_ﬁ | |:mEMmMﬁMmMm|_ W2 1500 X 1350 2100 750 | STEEL STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA 13.26 SQ.M.
:m:m:m— _':m:m:m:mzﬁ TIzm:m:m: :m:m:m:m:IT T:m:m:m:m:mzﬂ_' ' -m:m:m:r W3 1000 X 1200 2100 900 STEEL LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA 2.344 SQ.M.
SCALE 1:100 = === ALl === SUSIHEIEIE il
ﬂﬁm_ _—Mﬁmlﬁm.—_ —=1 ﬂ:mﬁm'__ _-'ﬂﬁm:m:mF MIE W4 600 X 600 2100 1500 | STEEL OVER HEAD TANK AREA 4.68 SQ.M.
=1L T _”—lf ﬁ@%l i B lF,Mﬁm.: = W5 2000 X 1050 2550 1500 | STEEL COVERED AREA OF BUSINESS 77.233 SQ.M.
— CARPET AREA OF BUSINESS 49.887 SQ.M.
SECTION AT C-C SECTION AT A-A SPECIFICATIONS : COVERED AREA OF SHOP 14.376 SQ.M.
_ : 1. STRUCTURAL CEMENT CONCRETE M-20 GRADE
SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 WITH 19MM COWN STONECHIPS CARPET AREA OF SHOP 12.149 SQ.M.
2. GRADE OF REINFORCEMENTS Fe-500 TERRACE AREA 91.746 SQ.M.
3. 200 THK. FIRSTCLASS BRICKWORK AT
EXTERNAL WALLS WITH 1:6 CEMENT SAND CUPBOARD AREA 6.032 SQ.M.
MORTAR UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. LOFT AREA 3.228 SQ.M.
6500 4900 3200 4. 75 THK. FIRSTCLASS BRICKWORK AT
INTERNAL WALLS WITH 1:6 CEMENT SAND TOTAL RESIDENTIAL AREA 253.955 SQ.M.
100 @ RAIN 100 @ RAIN CE#XCRI'E\S(E;)\(;(?ER MORTAR UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED. ADDITIONAL FLOOR AREA FOR FEES | 24.864 SQ.M.
S . WATER PIPE WATER PIPE - 5. 125 THK. LIMETERRACING (2:2:7) ON ROOF. :
' W 5 re—1 f———w Bl= W - Bl= 40 ° A0 TTA00X2200X650) - | Bl= 1000 rAIN 6. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER. CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT :
— | Wa | AN vy o I v - . | Wa | — - | Wa | L Wy WATER PIPE 7. 25MM. THK. D.P.C. WITH CEMET CONCRETE CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING
| 4600 4001200 : : e — N PN | A ° 4 (1:2:4) WITH 6MM. DOWN STONECHIPS & PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF KMC
A i 1350, § A A - § B A A R &0 \\ § - A 5% WATERPROOFING COMPOUND. BUILDING RULES,2009,AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME &
rw — 10 I I wi| sD BED ROOM = BED ROOM - I 1 s a %/’ ] 8. 19MM. THK. CEMENT PLASTER (1:6) TO EXTERNAL WALLS. | THAT THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE
: s T A 3600X2995 T l 1500 | 1500 ||LoBBY AN 8 < 9. 12MM. THK. CEMENT PLASTER (L:6) TO INTERNAL WALLS. | ABUTTING ROAD (30.0 M. MINIMUM) CONFORM WITH THE PLAN
| & LoBBY = 1500, 1500 = 3075X2950 ! S g ° 10. 6MM. THK. CEMENT PLASTER (1:6) TO BEAM,CEILING ETC
| “LvL+450 DN = DN S W DN Y og : - 1. - * - | AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK.
L 1350 1350 | \a 35 T ST I T Moo FLOOR. THE PLOT IS BEYOND 500 M FROM C/L OF E.M. BYPASS
l 1 ] R : = I ol o 12. WOODWORK IN DOOR FRAMES WITH SAL WOOD. M. :
- D / AN - 9 %_E}_LJ 9 13. 200MM, X 25MM. X 6MM. M.S. CLAMPS FOR
N B ! L B iy DOORS &WINDOWS.
! S % ZS | ct| B 5100 14. SANITARY & PLUMBING FITTINGS TO BE INDRANIL GHOSH
| T & , USED AS PER DIRECTION. CA/2002/29164
Wy OFFICE SPACE o ! BED ROOM LIVING CUM OPEN TERRACE - IV 15. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE FOLLOWED. NAME OF ARCHITECT
(R P N ' i w 3100X3135 Toier || 1575X AV KITCHEN ' I LVL +12475 I 16. 500MM. CHAJJA PROJECTION.
c | 2100 - /b % C c | 1500X 1025 1850X2435 C C //o@ S% C 17. DEPTH OF SEMI-UNDER GROUND WATER CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER :
- ‘ = | 2035 100 @ RAIN UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT
L s 2
— {4 B e o | WATERPIPE EXCEED THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION. SOIL INVESTIGATION THERE ON.IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE
LW b i Wer o W Lo Wi o4 Lf W | W | P Well w W + 14600 + PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT IN REFERENCE CCZM ISSUED BY AAI=33.0 M Eé:\jRINGGF;%b ('?IEEEIESILBESIIESDACB(;_SSL%LCJQEI%T\I-I:AHNEDL'IQI—'?ED
B|= Bl= CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (AMSL ):-
FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE & STABLE
(REFERENCEPOINTS | OO IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
2ND &3RD FLOOR PLAN ROOF PLAN PLAN OF THE SITE ELEVATION
1ST FLOOR PLAN LANOF THE I e
— SCALE:-1:100 SCALE:-1:100
SCALE:-1:100 1 22°30'11" 88°22'45" 5.5
2 22°30'11" 88°22'46" 55
THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL
RESPECT AND IF AT ANY STAGE, IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE,
— THEN I SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH KMC AND OTHER
8 APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE
ﬂ APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW.
N OPEN TERRACE:IV _ ROOFLVL. DECLARATION OF OWNER :
[&l L e kggp'gﬁ;fgl{lw?ﬁ%ﬁ@ WITH FULL TUSHAR BARAN PAHARI
BED ROOM KITCHEN R 1.WE SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT ,G.TE. & ESE.  DURING G.T.ENO.-1/48
— = 2. WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF ARCHITECT,
G.T.E. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :
(AS PER B.S. PLAN)
I= TREE COVER AREA-1.565 SQ.M. | 3RDFLOORLVL. 3. K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH
o ! : L ~ gEBgBEQL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING AND ADJOINING | FOUNDATION & SUPERSTUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS
< LpogDe 00 B =X oo SORNERAGELINE TN T — Sl et & BED ROOM KITCHEN : BEEN PREPARED BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE
@) I Fo—s =341 = 4THIE Q'\nlvTCS lfUMFIIIgE?T\D(?/SIliII\_AE';LSE@;E(EQF%'\IBS;N?C?’IIE()F@ KE.- | LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER NATIONAL
o l — 1 3012 | c/B e PLAN. BUILDING CODE OF INDIA & THE FOUNDATION IS CAPABLE
% A SHOP o020 up — | IR “ 5. THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER RESERVOIR AND OF TAKING THE LOAD. CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE &
S 2 M= a 4550X2670 : Nl =3 (100X2000% N SEPTIC TANKWILL BE UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF ARCHITECT | STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS.
T | |
= o : : m LVL+300 o Lossy oM dl| 1 L__l_Z(iO)__]__I S oD FLOOR LVL & E.S.E. BEFORE STARTING THE BUILDING FOUNDATION
N < ol LVL+450 P s | S~ — WORK .
Q Q NG ] R EEEE ol 1 ! H 6. DURING INSPECTION PLOT WAS IDENTIFIED BY US,
S < S 1 E ﬂ . e | 7. THER IS NO LEGAL COURT CASE PENDING AGAINST THIS
< EI = ne L OFFICE SPACE o PREMISES.
WS M I oy Es 8. THE PLOT IS FULLY OCCUPIED BY US.
Y Q w lig % )
=0 S oz 2 DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
] '5 Y 2 ~BRRIE @ @ CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF
& W ] - LVL+150 | 1STFLOORLVL. SRI. SANDEEP DATTA TUSHAR BARAN PAHARI
S - O Lu;: PLAN CASE NO.- 2023120600 MADHUMITA DATTA ESE NO.-1/146
0] n _ NAME OF OWNER
2 u CAR PARKING R-166.6 BP NUMBER : 2023120552 SANCTION DATE : 05-MAR-24 NAME OF E.S.E.
| T-250
5 & e e e =T I S VALID UPTO : 04-MAR-29 PROPOSED G+III STORIED (HT.- 12.45M) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES
/ o e Q== LOBBY “ NO. 42/9, SAHID NAGAR, U/S 393A OF K.M.C. ACT.1980 & K.M.C. BUILDING RULES
50 PRO.GL. LVL+300 | PL.LVL. (+300) 2009,COMPLY OF OFFICE CIRCULAR NO.- 07/2019-20, DATED- 1/11/2019 VIDE
+
15737 ﬁ — Y |||ﬁgmgmg” :ngﬁgm: _EXGL RESOLUTIONOF MIC MEETING ITEM NO.- M.O.A 90.11 DATED - 23/20/2019 IN WARD
e e e s e e s s e e A e
— TERRULE — A e T T T T T T T NO.- 105, BOROUGH -XII, KOLKATA-700078, UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL
30 M. WIDE KALIKAPUR ROAD (BLACK TOP ROAD) e e L e A LT CORPORATION, DAAG NO .- 1559, KHAITAN NO.-124, MOUJA - DHAKURIA, J.L. NO.- 18
' === '— S U B R AT A N AG Digitally signed by SUBRATA NAG
*@ﬁ@ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁ Date: 2024.03.05 13:45:20 +05'30' N akE it i
AT
= DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF AE (C)/B-XIl ARCHITECTS . ENGINEERS . INTERIORS
GROUND FLOOR PLAN SECTION AT B-B BUILDING DEPARTMENT KOLKATA : 700026
. SCALE 1:100 .
SCALE 1:100 KMC Ar.Indranil Ghosh
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